IPE 40	2 0 2	リ	
SUBSTITUTE O RECORD CHON FORM C FORM PTO-1505		04 - 18 - 2002 AERCE	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: 1. Name of concerning partities): 4 - 11 - 0 Z	Please record the 2. Name and	102059602	
L S P TECHNOLOGIES, INCORPÓRTED	United States Air Force		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Internal Address	S: AFMC LO/JAZ	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address:	2240 B Street, Room 100	
 ☐ Assignment ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☑ Other 	City: Wri	ght-Patterson Air Force Base	
	State: Oh	io Zip: 45433-7109	
Execution Date(s): March 1, 2002			
★ This instrument should be recorded on the governmental register in accordance with 37 CFR 7.1(e)(1).	Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s)	a address(es) attached? Li Tes 🖾 No	
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of	of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):		
09/353,674			
Additional numbers attac	ched? Yes	No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number	of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Fredric L. Sinder			
Internal Address: AFMC LO/JAZ	·	7 CFR 3.41)\$0	
Street Address: 2240 B Street, Room 100	☐ Enclose		
		nent to be recorded is not an instrument 37 CFR 3.41(b)).	
City: Wright-Patterson Air Force Base			
State: Ohio ZIP: 45433-7109	,	ount number:	
DO NOT HE	THIS SPACE	e copy of this page if paying by deposit accoun()	
DO NOT USE	I I IIIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing into copy of the original document.	formation is true a	nd correct and any attached copy is a true	
R	\subseteq 1		
Fredric L. Sinder Name of person signing	Signature	March 29, 2002 Date	
	•		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:			

PATENT REEL: 012791 FRAME: 0085

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT NAME OF CONTRACTOR CONTRACT NO. LSP Technologies, Inc. F33615-98-C-5150 ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 6145 Scherers Place Dublin, OH 43016-1284 TITLE OF INVENTION Device Monitor for Multiple Optical Signals NAME OF INVENTOR M.E. O'Loughlin, C.T. Walters, P.E. Kenney, S.M. Toller, J.L. Dulaney SERIAL NO. FILING DATE S/N: 09/353,674 7/15/99 The invention identified above is a "Subject Invention" under Patent Rights Clause FAR 52.227-11 Jun 1997 (identify clause by title and date) included in the above Contract No. with the United States Department of the Air Force. This document is confirmatory of the paid-up license granted to the Government under this contract in this invention, patent application, patent and any counterpart application throughout the world, and of all other rights acquired by the Government by the referenced Patent Rights Clause. The Government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and make copies of the above-identified patent application. (seal) BY (signature) No Corporate Seal President

DATE OF EXECUTION

March 1, 2002

ATTEST

RECORDED: 04/11/2002

PATENT REEL: 012791 FRAME: 0086